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PNY NVIDIA A400 4GB Low Profile OEM Version,
PCl-Express 3.0 x16, LP, 4 GB GDDR6 64-bit, 3x =
Mini DP 1.4, 1x ATX bracket ( VCNRTXA400-SB )

Sifra: 165875
Kategorija prozivoda: Graficke kartice
Proizvodac: PNY

Cena: 26.662 rsd.




Requires Expansion Slot
Standard:

OblikFormat:

Video Chipset:

GPU Quantity:

Stream Processors Quantity:
Tensor Core Quantity:
Ray-tracing Cores Quantity:

Maksimalna rezolucija:

Vertical Synchronization at Max.

Resolution:

2D3D karakteristike:

Video Memory Type:

Memory Type:

Installed Video Memory Storage
Capacity:

Memory Bus Bandwidth:
Memory Bandwidth:

Mini DisplayPort Interface
Quantity:

Cooling System Type:

Card Slot Width:

Ukljucena dodatna oprema:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Garancija (u mesecima):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:

Box Weight Brutto (kg):
Retail Packaging Net Weight
Carton:

Retail Packaging Net Weight
Plastic:
Packs in Box:

Package Type:

PCl Express 4.0 x8

ATX

Nvidia RTX A400
1

1x 768

1x24

1x6
5120x2880

ROz cupa

Nvidia Mosaic Technology
NVIDIA Ampere Architecture
2nd Gen Ray Tracing Cores
3rd Gen Tensor Cores

5th Gen NVDEC Engine

Video Controller Memory
GDDR6 SDRAM

1x4GB

1 x 64 bit
1 x 96 GBs

4

Active Fan Sink
1 slot

Bracket

Da

36 meseca
Serial Number
1 kg

0.8 kg

1

5 kg

0.01 kg

0.01 kg

5
Retail



