



Firma: G Store & Repair doo  
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3  
Telefon: 011 785 66 66  
Fax:  
PIB: 112029009  
E-mail: [office@gstore.rs](mailto:office@gstore.rs)

---

PNY NVIDIA A400 4GB Low Profile OEM Version,  
PCI-Express 3.0 x16, LP, 4 GB GDDR6 64-bit, 3x  
Mini DP 1.4, 1x ATX bracket ( VCNRTXA400-SB )

---

Šifra: 165875

Kategorija proizvoda: Grafičke kartice

Proizvođač: PNY



**Cena: 26.662 rsd.**

Requires Expansion Slot Standard:	PCI Express 4.0 x8
OblikFormat:	ATX
Video Chipset:	Nvidia RTX A400
GPU Quantity:	1
Stream Processors Quantity:	1 x 768
Tensor Core Quantity:	1 x 24
Ray-tracing Cores Quantity:	1 x 6
Maksimalna rezolucija:	5120x2880
Vertical Synchronization at Max. Resolution:	60 Hz Nvidia CUDA Nvidia Mosaic Technology NVIDIA Ampere Architecture 2nd Gen Ray Tracing Cores 3rd Gen Tensor Cores 5th Gen NVDEC Engine
2D3D karakteristike:	
Video Memory Type:	Video Controller Memory
Memory Type:	GDDR6 SDRAM
Installed Video Memory Storage Capacity:	1 x 4 GB
Memory Bus Bandwidth:	1 x 64 bit
Memory Bandwidth:	1 x 96 GBs
Mini DisplayPort Interface Quantity:	4
Cooling System Type:	Active Fan Sink
Card Slot Width:	1 slot
Uključena dodatna oprema:	Bracket
Warranty Products Returnable:	Da
Garancija (u mesecima):	36 meseca
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number
Pack Weight Brutto (kg):	1 kg
Pack Weight Netto (kg):	0.8 kg
Pieces in pack:	1
Box Weight Brutto (kg):	5 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Carton:	0.01 kg
Retail Packaging Net Weight Plastic:	0.01 kg
Packs in Box:	5
Package Type:	Retail